
2026 Reading Fightin Phils Full and Partial Season Ticket Order Form 
(PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

 
 

Company Name (If Applicable):  ______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Contact Name:  ____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address:  _________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

City:  ___________________________________________________     State:  ____________     Zip:  ______________________________ 

Phone:  _______________________________________     Email:  ___________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                                                                                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

   Ticket Delivery Option (Select One)        Gift Letter (Optional)    

    Printed Tickets                        Please Send Gift Letter                     ADDITIONAL TICKETS: $ ______________ 
 

    Online Account Management                    (Letter will be sent to address above                                          
  (Print from Home, Text & Transfer Options)          unless alternate address is provided)        TOTAL PACKAGE PRICE:  $ ______________ 
 

 

  

SEAT LOCATION PREFERENCE:    _______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

CIRCLE ONE:            DISCOVER            VISA            MASTERCARD            AMEX            CHECK  (payable to the Reading Fightin Phils) 

 
CARD NUMBER:  _____________________________________________________________________     EXP:  _________/__________ 

 

SIGN HERE:  ____________________________________________________________     DATE:  ____________ 
 

 

Reading Fightin Phils   *   PO Box 15050   *   Reading PA 19612   *   Phone: (610)375-8469   *   Fax: (610)406-4540   *   rphils.com   *   info@fightins.com 

 

** TICKET FLEX BANK **       Purchase a bank of tickets to be used at any time during the 2026 regular season.   Manage your 

tickets through an online ticket account or contact the ticket office to schedule your games and tickets at your convenience.  Lock into 

discounted pricing and select your game dates when it is convenient for you! (See Reverse Side)  VALID FOR 2026 SEASON ONLY 
     

 Seat Type # of Tickets Price Per Seat        # of Tickets      

 Blue Box     12 – 99      $15.00 =      __________       X   $15.00  =  $ ___________ 

 Blue Box      100 +        $14.00 =      __________       X   $14.00  =  $ ___________ 

 Green Box     12 – 99        $12.00 =      __________       X   $12.00  =  $ ___________ 

 Green Box      100 +        $11.00 =      __________       X   $11.00  =  $ ___________ 

 

Mini-Plan Packages – Select the number of games for your plan and the number of tickets for each game (Date Selection on Reverse Side) 
 

Seat Type # of Games Price Per Seat  Tickets Per Game     # of Games 

Blue Box           4 – 19  Games      $15.00 =      __________       X         __________          X   $15.00  =  $ __________ 

Blue Box            20 +  Games      $14.00 =      __________       X         __________          X   $14.00  =  $ __________ 

Green Box        4 – 19  Games      $12.00 =      __________       X         __________          X   $12.00  =  $ __________ 

Green Box         20 +  Games      $11.00 =      __________       X         __________          X   $11.00  =  $ __________ 
 

 * * MINI-PLANS ARE PROCESSED IN THE ORDER RECEIVED – ORDER NOW FOR THE BEST AVAILABLE SEATING! * * 

Season Ticket Memberships  –  See Exclusive Season Ticket Membership Benefits on Reverse Side 
 
 

69 Game Blue Box Full Season Membership (3 Year / 1 Year Commitment)  ____  Seats   X   $635  /  $665   = $ __________ 

  

34 Game Blue Box Seat Half Season Membership (3 Year / 1 Year Commitment) ____  Seats   X   $335  /  $355   = $ __________ 
         

 

 

Reserved Parking  ($9.00 per pass) ____  Parking Passes     X      _____  Games      X      $9.00 each    =    $ ___________ 



2026 Fightin Phils Season Ticket Memberships 
 

2026 Season Ticket Membership (Full or Half Season Option) includes priority seating and the following Exclusive Benefits:  
 

 *  Priority Seating Assignments                   *  Discounted Reserved Parking Packages Available 

 *  Exclusive Season Ticket Member Events   *  Flexible Billing Payment Options   

*  Season Ticket Holder Entrance (Opens 10 Minutes Early)  *  20% Off at the Fightin Phils Team Store 

 *  Discounted Deck Buffet Passes     *  Ability to upgrade to the VIP Club (Full Season Only) 

 

** TICKET FLEX BANK – THE ULTIMATE IN TICKET PLAN FLEXIBILITY ** 
Have difficulty deciding far in advance what games you want to attend? 

Not sure how many will be attending the game with you? 

Concerned about what the weather will be like? 
 

These are all great reasons to consider a Ticket Flex Bank.  Manage your Ticket Flex Bank online or contact the ticket office to reserve your 

game tickets at your convenience.  Purchase your Flex Bank in advance at a discounted rate and without any per ticket ordering fees.  Ticket 

Flex Bank must be used during the 2026 regular season and availability will vary by game.  Flex Bank Vouchers expire at the end of the 

2026 season and are not transferrable to the 2027 baseball season.        (See Order Information on Reverse Side) 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Reading Fightin Phils 2026 “Select Your Own Game” Mini-Plan Date Selection 
Please indicate the number of tickets per game below for the number of games you would like for your ticket plan. 

(Game dates can be selected at a later time – a promotional schedule will be sent in February to assist with game selections) 
 

 

___ Tue., April 7 vs. HFD ___ Sun., May 31 vs. HBG ___ Wed., July 29 vs. BNG  

___ Wed., April 8 vs. HFD ___ Tue., June 9 vs. POR ___ Thu., July 30 vs. BNG  

___ Thu., April 9 vs. HFD ___ Wed., June 10 vs. POR ___ Fri., July 31 vs. BNG 

___ Fri., April 10 vs. HFD  ___ Thu., June 11 vs. POR ___ Sat., August 1 vs. BNG  

___ Sat., April 11 vs. HFD  ___ Fri., June 12 vs. POR ___ Sun., August 2 vs. BNG  

___ Sun., April 12 vs. HFD ___ Sat., June 13 vs. POR ___ Tue., August 11 vs. CHS 

___ Tue., April 21 vs. NH ___ Sun., June 14 vs. POR ___ Wed., August 12 vs. CHS 

___ Wed., April 22 vs. NH ___ Tue., June 16 vs. HFD ___ Thu., August 13 vs. CHS  

___ Thu., April 23 vs. NH ___ Wed., June 17 vs. HFD ___ Fri., August 14 vs. CHS  

___ Fri., April 24 vs. NH ___ Thu., June 18 vs. HFD ___ Sat., August 15 vs. CHS  

___ Sat., April 25 vs. NH ___ Fri., June 19 vs. HFD ___ Sun., August 16 vs. CHS  

___ Sun., April 26 vs. NH ___ Sat., June 20 vs. HFD ___ Tue., August 25 vs. BNG 

___ Tue., May 5 vs. SOM ___ Sun., June 21 vs. HFD ___ Wed., August 26 vs. BNG 

___ Wed., May 6 vs. SOM ___ Tue., June 30 vs. NH ___ Thu., August 27 vs. BNG  

___ Thu., May 7 vs. SOM ___ Wed., July 1 vs. NH ___ Fri., August 28 vs. BNG 

___ Fri., May 8 vs. SOM  ___ Thu., July 2 vs. NH ___ Sat., August 29 vs. BNG  

___ Sat., May 9 vs. SOM  ___ Fri., July 3 vs. NH ___ Sun., August 30 vs. BNG  

___ Sun., May 10 vs. SOM ___ Sat., July 4 vs. NH ___ Tue., September 8 vs. ERI  

___ Tue., May 26 vs. HBG ___ Sun., July 5 vs. NH ___ Wed., September 9 vs. ERI 

___ Wed., May 27 vs. HBG ___ Fri., July 17 vs. ALT ___ Thu., September 10 vs. ERI  

___ Thu., May 28 vs. HBG ___ Sat., July 18 vs. ALT ___ Fri., September 11 vs. ERI  

___ Fri., May 29 vs. HBG ___ Sun., July 19 vs. ALT ___ Sat., September 12 vs. ERI  

___ Sat., May 30 vs. HBG ___ Tue., July 28 vs. BNG ___ Sun., September 13 vs. ERI  

   

(GAME DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE and TIMES ARE TO BE DETERMINED)  OR – Select Specific Game Packages         

   ___   12  Friday Games 

PLEASE NOTE:   ___   12  Saturday Games 

FOR SOME GAMES GREEN BOX SECTIONS ARE DESIGNATED AS  ___   12  Sunday Games 

GENERAL ADMISSION AND WILL BE UNAVAILABLE FOR PLAN PURCHASE  ___    8   MegaBlast Fireworks 


